CBT-LED-22B-35PS-8CSA
LED CENTER BASKET FIXTURE
PRODUCT FEATURES
• CCT Selection: Adjust CCT between 3500K, 4000K, or 5000K
• Wattage Selection: Adjust Wattage between 35W, 30W, and 24W
• Powered by 0 –10V dimming LED drivers with 12V Aux
• Architectural grade center basket volumetric design
• Ambient operating temperature: -20°C/-4°F to 50°C/122°F

Catalog Number Pack Quantity Easy Code UPC
CBT-LED-22B-35PS-8CSA 1 GYP-47 843654135281
ORDERING EXAMPLES
FIXTURE WITH MULTIPLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
FIXTURE WITH MULTIPLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
FIXTURE WITH TWO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
CBT-LED-22B-35PS-8CSA /G2/FC2/L715P6/EM5
CBT-LED-22B-35PS-8CSA /G2/FC2/EM5/480
CBT-LED-22B-35PS-8CSA /G2/FC2/480
CBT-LED-22B-35PS-8CSA /G2/FC2
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
CBT-LED-22B-35PS-8CSA /G2
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
EMERGENCY BACKUP
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /EM5 KT-EMRG-LED-5C-500
CORD SETS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /L715P6 KT-CS-L715P-6-16/3
SENSORS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /FC2 KTSL-FC2-12V-SM-PIR
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER
CBT-LED-22B-35PS-8CSA
STEP-DOWN TRANSFORMERS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /480 KTAT-250-480-277 /SF
NOTE: STEP-DOWN TRANSFORMERS CANNOT BE
ORDERED IN CONJUNCTION WITH STANDARD SJTOW
CORD SET OPTIONS (CONTACT KEYSTONE SALES REP
FOR AVAILABLE CUSTOM OPTIONS IF NEEDED).
*  WHEN ORDERING MORE THEN ONE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY, USE MULTIPLE
SUFFIXES AS SHOWN IN THE ORDERING EXAMPLES ABOVE.
NOTE: ALL ACCESSORIES CAN ALSO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY FOR FIELD
INSTALLATION USING JUST THEIR REGULAR CATALOG NUMBER, UPC, OR EASY CODE.
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
1 Center Basket
2 LED
3 2’ x 2’ Nominal Size
4 Style
5 Wattage
6 Wattage Selectable
7  80 CRI
8  CCT Selectable
9  CCT Designation
CBT-LED-22B-35PS-8CSA
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 98
9 Color Select Designation
A 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 2/22/24
CBT-LED-22B-35PS-8CSA
LED CENTER BASKET FIXTURE